
2008-Based Household Projections for Derbyshire Districts: 2008 - 2033 
 
 
District   2008  2013  2018  2023  2028  2033   Change Change 
                Total  Pa 
 
Derby    102,000 108,000 114,000 120,000 126,000 131,000 29,000 1,160  
 
Amber valley  52,000 55,000 58,000 61,000 63,000 66,000 14,000 560 
 
Bolsover   32,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 37,000 38,000 6,000  240  
 
Chesterfield   45,000 47,000 49,000 51,000 53,000 54,000 9,000  360 
 
Derbyshire Dales  30,000 31,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 37,000 7,000  280 
 
Erewash   48,000 49,000 51,000 53,000 55,000 57,000 9,000  360 
 
High Peak   39,000 41,000 43,000 45,000 47,000 49,000 10,000 400 
 
North East Derbyshire 42,000 44,000 45,000 47,000 49,000 50,000 8,000  320 
 
South Derbyshire  37,000 40,000 43,000 46,000 49,000 51,000 14,000 560 
 
 
Derbyshire   427,000 448,000 470,000 493,000 515,000 533,000 106,000 4,240 
 
 
 



2006 Based Household Projections for Derbyshire: 2006 - 2031 
 
District   2006  2011  2016  2021  2026  2031   Change Change 
                Total  Pa 
 
Derby City   100,000 106,000 112,000 118,000 124,000 130,000 30,000 1,200 
 
Amber Valley  52,000 55,000 58,000 62,000 65,000 68,000 16,000 640 
 
Bolsover   32,000 33,000 35,000 37,000 39,000 41,000 9,000  360 
 
Chesterfield   45,000 47,000 50,000 52,000 54,000 56,000 11,000 440 
 
Derbyshire Dales  30,000 31,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 37,000 7,000  280 
 
Erewash   48,000 50,000 53,000 55,000 58,000 60,000 12,000 480  
 
High Peak   39,000 42,000 44,000 47,000 50,000 52,000 13,000 520 
 
North East Derbyshire 42,000 44,000 46,000 48,000 49,000 51,000 9,000  360 
 
South Derbyshire  37,000 41,000 46,000 50,000 54,000 57,000 20,000 800 
 
 
Derbyshire   425,000 449,000 477,000 503,000 529,000 552,000 127,000 5,080 



Comparison Between 2006 and 2008 Based Household Projections for Derbyshire Districts 
 
District   2008  2013  2018  2023  2028  2031  2033   Change 
                  pa 
 
Derby City 2006B  102,000 108,000 115,000 120,000 126,000 130,000   1,217 
Derby City 2008B  102,000 108,000 114,000 120,000 126,000   131,000 1,160 
 
Amber Valley 2006B 53,000 56,000 60,000 63,000 66,000 68,000   652 
Amber Valley 2008 B 52,000 55,000 58,000 61,000 63,000   66,000 560 
 
Bolsover 2006B  32,000 34,000 36,000 38,000 40,000 41,000   391 
Bolsover 2008B  32,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 37,000   38,000 240  
 
Chesterfield 2006  46,000 48,000 51,000 53,000 55,000 56,000   434 
Chesterfield 2008  45,000 47,000 49,000 51,000 53,000   54,000 360 
 
Derbyshire D 2006B 30,000 32,000 33,000 35,000 36,000 37,000   304 
Derbyshire D 2008B 30,000 31,000 33,000 34,000 36,000   37,000 280 
 
Erewash  2006B  48,000 51,000 54,000 56,000 58,000 60,000   522 
Erewash  2008B  48,000 49,000 51,000 53,000 55,000   57,000 360 
 
High Peak 2006B  40,000 43,000 46,000 48,000 51,000 52,000   522 
High Peak 2008B  39,000 41,000 43,000 45,000 47,000   49,000 400 
 
North East D 2006B 43,000 44,000 46,000 48,000 50,000 51,000   348 
North East D 2008B 42,000 44,000 45,000 47,000 49,000   50,000 320 
 
 



South Derbys 2006B 38,000 43,000 48,000 52,000 55,000 57,000   826 
South Derbys 2008B 37,000 40,000 43,000 46,000 49,000   51,000 560 
 
 
Derbyshire 2006B  432,000 459,000 489,000 513,000 537,000 552,000   5,215 
Derbyshire 2008B  427,000 448,000 470,000 493,000 517,000   533,000 4,240 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Comparison Between 2006 and 2008 based Household Projections 
 
District   2006 Based   2008 Based  2006 Based    2008 Based  Difference pa 
    Total Change Total Change Change pa  Change pa 
    2006-2031  2008-2033  2006-2031  2008-2033 
 
Derby City   30,000  29,000  1,200   1,160   - 40  
 
Amber Valley  16,000  14,000  640   560   - 80 
 
Bolsover   9,000   6,000   360   240   - 120 
 
Chesterfield   11,000  9,000   440   360   - 80 
 
Derbyshire Dales  7,000   7,000   280   280   0 
 
Erewash   12,000  9,000   480   360   - 120 
 
High Peak   13,000  10,000  520   400   - 120 
 
North East Derbyshire 9,000   8,000   360   320   - 40 
 
South Derbyshire  20,000  14,000  800   560   - 240 
 
 
Derbyshire   127,000  106,000  5,080   4,240   - 840 


